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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 1 ALCAIDE  Max (Rg=17)

Pass 31 3:32.275

Pass 49 5:07.245 1 1:34.970 *

Pass 67 6:38.324 2 1:31.079 *

Pass 87 8:10.980 3 1:32.656

Pass 105 9:43.416 4 1:32.436

Pass 122 11:18.469 5 1:35.053

Pass 139 12:50.153 6 1:31.684

Pass 153 14:21.313 7 1:31.160

Pass 168 15:52.682 8 1:31.369

No 2 COSTEMALE  André (Rg=10)

Pass 5 1:46.408

Pass 22 3:17.090 1 1:30.682 *

Pass 40 4:45.427 2 1:28.337 *

Pass 59 6:13.658 3 1:28.231 *

Pass 78 7:44.701 4 1:31.043

Pass 97 9:12.825 5 1:28.124 *

Pass 115 10:38.567 6 1:25.742 *

Pass 132 12:04.673 7 1:26.106

Pass 147 13:30.418 8 1:25.745

Pass 160 14:56.252 9 1:25.834

Pass 174 16:23.511 10 1:27.259

No 8 FETIS Jacques

Pass 165 15:43.170

No 11 PROUX  Alexandre (Rg=12)

Pass 13 1:59.878

Pass 30 3:30.848 1 1:30.970 *

Pass 48 4:58.956 2 1:28.108 *

Pass 65 6:25.920 3 1:26.964 *

Pass 84 7:52.351 4 1:26.431 *

Pass 100 9:23.681 5 1:31.330

Pass 118 10:50.617 6 1:26.936

Pass 135 12:16.696 7 1:26.079 *

Pass 149 13:43.290 8 1:26.594

Pass 162 15:09.098 9 1:25.808 *

No 14 RAPHANEAU Denis (Rg=1)

Pass 15 2:30.231

Pass 33 3:54.042 1 1:23.811 *

Pass 50 5:18.110 2 1:24.068

Pass 68 6:41.406 3 1:23.296 *

Pass 86 8:04.293 4 1:22.887 *

Pass 103 9:26.530 5 1:22.237 *

Pass 117 10:49.139 6 1:22.609

Pass 134 12:09.529 7 1:20.390 **

Pass 146 13:28.961 8 1:19.432 **

Pass 159 14:47.945 9 1:18.984 *

Pass 169 16:07.756 10 1:19.811

No 22 GUILLOU Pierre (Rg=5)

Pass 18 2:52.531

Pass 38 4:26.644 1 1:34.113 *

Pass 56 5:55.751 2 1:29.107 *

Pass 74 7:21.379 3 1:25.628 *

Pass 91 8:46.661 4 1:25.282 *

Pass 109 10:10.020 5 1:23.359 *

Pass 125 11:36.612 6 1:26.592

Pass 140 13:01.665 7 1:25.053

Pass 154 14:25.798 8 1:24.133

Pass 166 15:48.357 9 1:22.559 *

No 24 CANTEL Jocelyn (Rg=6)

Pass 7 1:52.320

Pass 24 3:19.607 1 1:27.287 *

Pass 42 4:46.465 2 1:26.858 *

Pass 61 6:14.513 3 1:28.048

Pass 79 7:45.405 4 1:30.892

Pass 96 9:09.951 5 1:24.546 *

Pass 114 10:34.440 6 1:24.489 *

Pass 130 11:59.653 7 1:25.213

Pass 145 13:23.536 8 1:23.883 *

Pass 158 14:47.565 9 1:24.029

Pass 172 16:11.924 10 1:24.359

No 32 FEUTRIER Eric (Rg=3)

Pass 3 1:38.727

Pass 21 3:01.079 1 1:22.352 *

Pass 37 4:25.220 2 1:24.141

Pass 54 5:46.815 3 1:21.595 *

Pass 72 7:07.996 4 1:21.181 **

Pass 89 8:29.949 5 1:21.953

Pass 107 9:50.712 6 1:20.763 *

In 123 11:19.531 7 1:28.819

No 38 BONORIS Jacques (Rg=7)

Pass 6 1:47.879

Pass 23 3:18.287 1 1:30.408 *

Pass 41 4:45.579 2 1:27.292 *

Pass 60 6:14.007 3 1:28.428

Pass 77 7:40.215 4 1:26.208 *

Pass 95 9:05.030 5 1:24.815 *

Pass 113 10:28.947 6 1:23.917 *

Pass 129 11:53.208 7 1:24.261

Pass 143 13:18.124 8 1:24.916

Pass 157 14:43.093 9 1:24.969

Pass 171 16:09.236 10 1:26.143

No 41 TABARLY Bernard (Rg=9)

Pass 11 1:56.561

Pass 28 3:27.531 1 1:30.970 *

Pass 45 4:55.799 2 1:28.268 *

Pass 63 6:21.169 3 1:25.370 *

Pass 81 7:49.009 4 1:27.840

Pass 98 9:14.875 5 1:25.866

In 124 11:33.621 6 2:18.746
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No 42 BUSQUET Jean-Pierre (Rg=4)

Pass 10 1:54.716

Pass 26 3:23.454 1 1:28.738 *

Pass 43 4:47.196 2 1:23.742 *

Pass 58 6:13.232 3 1:26.036

Pass 76 7:38.349 4 1:25.117

Pass 94 9:00.356 5 1:22.007 *

Pass 111 10:22.683 6 1:22.327

Pass 128 11:43.471 7 1:20.788 *

Pass 141 13:05.704 8 1:22.233

Pass 155 14:27.000 9 1:21.296

Pass 167 15:49.429 10 1:22.429

No 43 MARMIE Laurent (Rg=16)

Pass 14 2:24.772

Pass 32 3:53.367 1 1:28.595 *

Pass 51 5:24.000 2 1:30.633

In 69 6:57.967 3 1:33.967

No 44 HOURDEBAIGT Michel (Rg=18)

Pass 80 7:46.603

Pass 101 9:23.842 1 1:37.239 *

Pass 120 11:00.292 2 1:36.450 *

Pass 137 12:33.334 3 1:33.042 *

Pass 152 14:04.768 4 1:31.434 *

Pass 164 15:37.960 5 1:33.192

No 45 DELETOILE Didier (Rg=11)

Pass 19 2:57.550

Pass 39 4:28.433 1 1:30.883 *

Pass 57 5:56.938 2 1:28.505 *

Pass 75 7:22.721 3 1:25.783 *

Pass 92 8:48.902 4 1:26.181

Pass 110 10:15.415 5 1:26.513

Pass 127 11:42.665 6 1:27.250

In 144 13:19.190 7 1:36.525

No 53 LALEVE Phlippe (Rg=14)

Pass 9 1:53.404

Pass 25 3:22.522 1 1:29.118 *

Pass 44 4:50.383 2 1:27.861 *

Pass 62 6:18.619 3 1:28.236

Pass 82 7:49.156 4 1:30.537

In 104 9:26.854 5 1:37.698

Pass 126 11:38.181 6 2:11.327

Pass 142 13:07.682 7 1:29.501

Pass 156 14:39.985 8 1:32.303

Pass 170 16:09.064 9 1:29.079

No 59 MARIE Alain (Rg=15)

Pass 17 2:38.058

Pass 34 4:09.152 1 1:31.094 *

Pass 52 5:38.787 2 1:29.635 *

Pass 70 7:07.298 3 1:28.511 *

Pass 90 8:37.417 4 1:30.119

In 108 10:09.369 5 1:31.952

No 64 BOUDET Romain (Rg=13)

Pass 8 1:53.046

Pass 27 3:26.681 1 1:33.635 *

Pass 47 4:58.283 2 1:31.602 *

Pass 66 6:28.444 3 1:30.161 *

Pass 85 7:57.336 4 1:28.892 *

Pass 102 9:25.713 5 1:28.377 *

Pass 119 10:53.550 6 1:27.837 *

Pass 136 12:19.925 7 1:26.375 *

Pass 150 13:46.436 8 1:26.511

Pass 163 15:12.299 9 1:25.863 *

No 72 COLLONGE Max (Rg=19)

Pass 16 2:33.553

Pass 35 4:10.668 1 1:37.115 *

Pass 55 5:46.913 2 1:36.245 *

Pass 73 7:19.898 3 1:32.985 *

Pass 93 8:53.975 4 1:34.077

Pass 112 10:27.315 5 1:33.340

In 131 12:03.359 6 1:36.044

No 142 REY Bruno (Rg=2)

Pass 4 1:39.359

Pass 20 3:00.692 1 1:21.333 **

Pass 36 4:24.071 2 1:23.379

Pass 53 5:46.062 3 1:21.991

Pass 71 7:07.888 4 1:21.826

Pass 88 8:29.680 5 1:21.792

Pass 106 9:50.218 6 1:20.538 **

Pass 121 11:14.525 7 1:24.307

Pass 138 12:33.986 8 1:19.461 **

In 151 13:59.635 9 1:25.649

No 850 SURMONT Claude (Rg=8)

Pass 12 1:58.258

Pass 29 3:30.345 1 1:32.087 *

Pass 46 4:57.256 2 1:26.911 *

Pass 64 6:25.223 3 1:27.967

Pass 83 7:51.354 4 1:26.131 *

Pass 99 9:17.322 5 1:25.968 *

Pass 116 10:42.673 6 1:25.351 *

Pass 133 12:09.431 7 1:26.758

Pass 148 13:34.989 8 1:25.558

Pass 161 14:59.386 9 1:24.397 *

Pass 173 16:23.312 10 1:23.926 *


